whdlcw.hdlc.refer to the link provided In HDFC Bank Limited (HDFCI Secured Creditor'sFor detailed terms and conditions of the sale, pleatDate: 12-11-2924

Place: Vadodara

Bid incremental Amount for the Properties/Secured Assets mentioned would be Rs.10.000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) tor Sr. No. 1 & 2 and Rs.25.000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) for Sr. No. 3.
Inspection ol all the above mentioned Properties/Secured Assets would from 10 AM till 4 PM, dale lor inspection ol Properties/Secured Assets 22-11-2024 (Friday)
For any assistance related to inspection of the property, or for obtaining the E-Auction Bid Document and for any other queries, please get in touch our Authorized Partner I.e.

[...]

Demand Draft / Pay Order in Favour of "HDFC Bank Limited" payable at par in sealed envelope and shall be

submitted at HDFC House, Trident Complex, Race course circle Vadodara -390009

10.Minimum 0 Bid incremental Amount for the Properties/Secured Assets mentioned would be Rs.

25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) for Sr. No. 3 for other it would be Rs. 10,000/- (Ten Thousand

only) SrNo.land 2

HDFC BANK[•

HDFC Bank Ltd., Retail Portfolio Management, A Wing, Trident, Race Course, Vadodara, Gujarat - 390 007.
Regd. Office: HDFC Bank Ltd., HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400 013